
CHICKEN NUGGETS

Served with chips, garden /
mushy peas or Heinz beans

9.50

EXTRA SAUSAGE
2.00

CHIPS
3.00

Skinned and boned, deep fried in
batter with chips

Small 9.00 Medium 10.50 Large 13.00

FROM THE SEA

SIDE SALAD
3.00

JACKET POTATO
3.50

ULTIMATE FISHCAKE

Deep fried in breadcrumbs, salad
garnish and tartare sauce

6.00

LUNCHTIME SPECIAL

Medium haddock & chips, pot of
Yorkshire tea or coffee, bread &

butter

Served all day

11.50

SPECIALS

TEATIME SPECIAL

Small haddock & chips, pot of
Yorkshire tea or coffee, bread &

butter

Served from 3pm

10.00

SENIOR CITIZENS SPECIAL

Soup or fruit juice, small
haddock & chips, Yorkshire tea
or coffee, bread & butter, ice

cream

Served from 1.30pm

11.00

SEASONAL SPECIAL

Medium haddock & chips, bread
& butter, pot of Yorkshire tea or
coffee, bread & butter pudding

or lemon posset

Served all day

13.00

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with a fresh bread roll
and butter

4.50

SCAMPI

Deep fried in our crispy light batter,
salad garnish and tartare sauce

6.50

CALAMARI

Deep fried squid rings, salad
garnish and tartare sauce

6.50

SIDES

HADDOCK

COD

Skinned and boned, deep fried in batter,
served with chips

13.00

ULTIMATE FISHCAKES

Two fishcakes deep fried in a golden
crumb, served with a salad garnish and

chips

9.00

LEMON SOLE

A soft textured flat fish, deep fried in
batter, served with chips and garden or

mushy peas

11.00

SCAMPI

Whole tail pieces deep fried in batter,
served with chips, garden / mushy

peas or Heinz beans

13.00

CALAMARI

Deep fried squid rings, served
with chips and salad garnish

13.00

CHILDREN'S MEALS
Haddock and chips

Sausage and chips

Chicken nuggets (5) & chips

Fish fingers (4) & chips

All served with a small drink

5.00

NON FISH LOVERS

HAM OFF THE BONE

"GLAVES" STEAK &
KIDNEY PIE

Served with chips

(5) 5.50 (9) 6.50

JUMBO SAUSAGE
Battered pork sausage

with chips

5.50

DESSERTS
HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE

CAKE
Served with double cream or

ice cream

5.50

BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING

Served with double cream, ice
cream or custard

5.00

LEMON POSSET

A set cream consistency bursting
with citrus

5.00

VANILLA ICE CREAM

1 scoop 2.00 2 scoops 3.00
3 scoops 4.00

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

5.50

MUSHY PEAS
1.50

GARDEN PEAS
1.50

HEINZ BEANS
1.50

CURRY SAUCE
1.50

BREAD BUN
1.00

GRAVY
1.50

BREAD & BUTTER
0.50

ONION RINGS
3.00

Locally sourced ham served
with salad garnish and chips

8.50

MATURE CHEDDAR
CHEESE OMELETTE

PLAICE GOUJONS

Deep fried in bread crumbs,
served with chips and salad

garnish

6.50 / 9.50

Served with chips and salad garnish

9.00



5.504.50

PLEASE NOTE:

*All of our fried food is cooked in premium beef
dripping

*Please inform a staff member of any food
intolerances

*All items are subject to availability

*See Blackboards for Daily specials

Three Barrels Brandy 3.50

Bells Whisky 3.50

Smirnoff

VODKA 25ML

SCHWEPPES
TONIC FOR YOUR
GIN! 150ML

Gordons

Assorted flavours

Fruit Shoot Orange / Blackcurrant 1.50

J2O Orange & Passionfruit / Apple & Mango/
Apple & Raspberry 2.50

SOFT DRINKS

Old Mout Cider

Becks

BOTTLES

John Smiths

250ML

WINES

RUM, WHISKY &
BRANDY 25ML

DRINKS MENU

18.006.004.00 5.00

16.005.504.503.50

16.005.504.50

BOTTLE

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio

WHITE 125ML 175ML

3.50

RED

16.004.50

Shiraz

Merlot

4.00

5.503.50

5.00 6.00 18.00

SPARKLING
Champagne 6.50 25.00

SPIRITS
GIN 25ML

Bombay Sapphire 3.50

3.50

1.00

3.50

WE HAVE A
SELECTION OF
MIXERS
AVAILABLE ON
THE PUMP! 1.00

DRAUGHT 440ML CANS

Guinness

4.00

4.00

Budweiser

Carlsberg

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.50

We also offer non/low alcohol beer:
Becks Blue 3.00 Shandy 3.00

Fresh Fruit Juices Orange / Apple 2.00

Appletiser 2.50

Harrogate Spa Bottled
still & sparkling water

Minerals Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade/
Soda / Sparkling Orange 2.00

HOT DRINKS
Pot of Yorkshire Tea / Filter Coffee 2.00

Decaf Tea / Coffee 2.00

Earl Grey Tea / Peppermint Tea / Organic
Green Tea 2.00

Lambs Navy Rum 3.50

Bacardi White Rum 3.50

MARTINI 35ML

Dry Martini 3.50

2.00

SCHWEPPES
GINGER ALE FOR
YOUR WHISKY!
150ML

1.00

ROSÉ

Pinot Grigio 3.50 16.00

Prosecco
200ML BOTTLE

6.00

Pot of Hot Chocolate 3.00
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